



FY 2014-15 STREET RESURFACING CONTRACT, CONTRACT NO. SRC 2014-15-02
CITY OF EDEN, NORTH CAROLINA
BID TABULATION SCHEDULE, PAGE 1 OF 2
MARCH 5, 2015 11:00 A.M.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Vaughn Asphalt, Inc. NC License # 59882		Sharp Brothers NC License # 12703		APAC/Thompson-Arthur NC License # 12459		Adams Construction NC License # 20677	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	Asphalt Pavement Edge Milling (0" to 2" depth)	SY	1,260	\$ 3.62	\$ 4,561.20	\$ 2.38	\$ 2,998.80	\$ 3.10	\$ 3,906.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,300.00
2	Asphalt Pavement Full Width Milling (2" depth)	SY	5,458	\$ 2.33	\$ 12,717.14	\$ 2.38	\$ 12,990.04	\$ 1.70	\$ 9,278.60	\$ 1.95	\$ 10,643.10
3	Asphalt Surface Treatment, Mat Coat (#78 Stone)	SY	12,884	\$ 1.23	\$ 15,847.32	\$ 1.89	\$ 24,350.76	\$ 1.72	\$ 22,160.48	\$ 1.90	\$ 24,479.60
4	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, NC S.9.5B (1.25" compacted)	TON	1,705	\$ 82.67	\$ 140,952.35	\$ 87.00	\$ 148,335.00	\$ 100.25	\$ 170,926.25	\$ 109.10	\$ 186,015.50
5	Shoulder Reconstruction, Stone (Non-Spec. ABC Stone)	TON	97	\$ 43.02	\$ 4,172.94	\$ 61.61	\$ 5,976.17	\$ 72.00	\$ 6,984.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 6,693.00
Total Bid Price (Items 1-5)					\$ 178,250.95		\$ 194,650.77		\$ 213,255.33		\$ 234,131.20

FY 2014-15 STREET RESURFACING CONTRACT, CONTRACT NO. SRC 2014-15-02

CITY OF EDEN, NORTH CAROLINA

BID TABULATION SCHEDULE, PAGE 2 OF 2

MARCH 5, 2015 11:00 A.M.

Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Qty.	Turner Asphalt NC License # 55042		Larco Construction NC License # 69186		Triangle Grading & Paving NC License #17456	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	Asphalt Pavement Edge Milling (0" to 2" depth)	SY	1,260	\$ 1.80	\$ 2,268.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 4,851.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,560.00
2	Asphalt Pavement Full Width Milling (2" depth)	SY	5,458	\$ 2.60	\$ 14,190.80	\$ 2.75	\$ 15,009.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,832.00
3	Asphalt Surface Treatment, Mat Coat (#78 Stone)	SY	12,884	\$ 2.40	\$ 30,921.60	\$ 2.95	\$ 38,007.80	\$ 3.60	\$ 46,382.40
4	Asphalt Conc. Surface Course, NC S 9.5B (1.25" compacted depth)	TON	1,705	\$ 106.00	\$ 180,730.00	\$ 106.70	\$ 181,923.50	\$ 115.00	\$ 196,075.00
5	Shoulder Reconstruction, Stone (Non-Spec. ABC Stone)	TON	97	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,790.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,880.00
Total Bid Price (Items 1-5)					\$ 234,900.40		\$ 247,066.80		\$ 275,729.40

The Lump Sum and Unit Prices in This Tabulation received on March 5, 2015
Are As Given In The Bidder's Respective Bid Proposals
And The Totals Are Arithmetically Correct

Tammy Amos

Engineering Projects Manager, City of Eden